HOTSHEET

UC:5/7/2013

UC:5/1/2013

1 UC:5/29/2013

UC:5/23/2013

UC:5/13/2013

UC:5/20/2013

UC:5/8/2013

UC:5/20/2013

UC:5/31/2013

MLS # LP

R80879U

R81795U

R81935U

R82341U

T81611S

R82279U

R81144U

R82029U

$30,000

$47,900

$56,900

$59,900

$69,900

$75,000

$79,000

$89,900

STR# DIR

5484

882

1342-H

10396

691

100

61

203

T82201U $102,500 2437

STR/IRT#

Byrd Orchard Rd

Newtown Rd

Hunters Rd

Rock Fence Ln

Vine St

Parsons Ct

Toll Gate Ln

Sixteenth St

Millwood Loop

SBDVSN

None

Elkton

Hunters Ridge

None

None

None

None

None

Millwood Condominium

BDBTHB LIV SQFT

3 0 0 1305
3 2 0 1484
4 2 0 1012
32 0 1792
2 11 864

4 10 1190
210 656

210 960

2 11 1100

AREA

Rockingham Co NW (Area 9)

Rockingham Co NE (Area 11)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

Rockingham Co NW (Area 9)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

Rockingham Co SW (Area 7)

Rockingham Co NW (Area 9)

Rockingham Co SE (Area 5)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)



UC:5/16/2013

B UC:5/20/2013

UC:5/20/2013

UC:5/29/2013

UC:5/23/2013

UC:5/16/2013

UC:5/30/2013

UC:5/3/2013

T80244U

R82221S

T80472U

T82017U

T79758S

T81457A

T82160A

R78906U

T81396U

$102,900

$104,000

$109,900

$114,900

$121,000

$125,000

$125,000

$126,900

$127,495

1276

340

869

113

1408

1480

2367

159

134

Country Club Ct

Walnut Dr

Vine St

Granny Smith Dr

Country Club Ct

Country Club Ct

Avalon Woods Dr

Fourth St

Granny Smith Dr

Country Club Court

Neff and Myers

Reherd Acres

Orchards

Country Club Court

Country Club Court

Avalon Woods

None

Orchards

1152

980

1320

1194

1920

1920

1292

936

1328

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

Rockingham Co NW (Area 9)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

Rockingham Co NW (Area 9)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

Rockingham Co NW (Area 9)



UC:5/28/2013

UC:5/15/2013

= L |

Y Laa - uc:si282013
e B

i i

L

UC:5/13/2013

UC:5/13/2013

UC:5/13/2013

UC:5/13/2013

UC:5/31/2013

D81996U

T81392U

R82304S

T82354U

R82064U

R82135U

R80015U

R81979S

R82245U

$129,000

$129,995

$132,000

$136,500

$137,900

$139,500

$139,900

$139,900

$139,900

419

140

1071

1222

1702

14764

7412

7093

8720

Glenfield Ct

Granny Smith Dr

Greendale Rd

Victorian Village Dr

Forest Ave

Woodcreek Ln

Lilly Sq

Harpine Hwy

Lacey Heights Ave

Northfield Estates

Orchards

None

Beacon Hill

None

Timbercrest

Lilly Gardens

None

Lacey Heights

1360

1328

1486

1320

1396

1056

1600

2299

960

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

Rockingham Co NW (Area 9)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

Rockingham Co SE (Area 5)

Rockingham Co NW (Area 9)

Rockingham Co SW (Area 7)

Rockingham Co NW (Area 9)

Rockingham Co NE (Area 11)



i UC:5/16/2013

UC:5/29/2013

UC:5/3/2013

UC:5/16/2013

UC:5/6/2013

UC:5/29/2013

i UC:5/20/2013

UC:5/8/2013

UC:5/15/2013

R82231U

T80233U

R81568U

R81139U

R79203U

R82288U

R81470U

D81967U

R79603U

$140,000

$141,000

$142,900

$143,600

$144,900

$144,900

$145,000

$149,000

$149,500

765

2396

5086

1009

402

79

9157

652

211

Collicello St

Breckenridge Ct

Appletree Ct

Pike Church Rd

Eighteenth St

Robin Rd

Nazarene Church Rd

White Oak Cir

Sunrise Ave

None

Stonewall Heights

Timbercrest

None

None

April Hill

None

Woodland

Conrad Reherd

1340

1420

1995

2450

1040

1020

1091

1418

1100

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

Rockingham Co NW (Area 9)

Rockingham Co SW (Area 7)

Rockingham Co SE (Area 5)

Rockingham Co SE (Area 5)

Rockingham Co SW (Area 7)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)



UC:5/2/2013

UC:5/7/2013

{ UC:5/13/2013

UC:5/1/2013

UC:5/2/2013

UC:5/14/2013

UC:5/16/2013

.-\ UC:5/16/2013

UC:5/29/2013

R81497U $149,900

R81601S $149,900

R81770S $150,000

R81888S $154,200

T82025A $154,900

R81526S $155,000

R80561U $157,000

R76961U $159,000

T81723U $159,900

415

3563

220

1781

947

412

1195

370

515

East Elizabeth St

Port Republic Rd

Ashby St

Shenstone Dr

Meadowlark Dr

East Ave

Red Maple Ave

Sunset Dr

Davis Mills Dr

Newtown

Cecil H.J. Pirkey

None

Westfield

Reherd Acres

Broadview

Grace Lee Estates

None

Campus View Condos

1356

1818

1444

1218

1826

1675

1600

1352

1396

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

Rockingham Co SE (Area 5)

Rockingham Co SW (Area 7)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

Rockingham Co NW (Area 9)

Rockingham Co SE (Area 5)

Rockingham Co NW (Area 9)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)



UC:5/29/2013

UC:5/20/2013

UC:5/21/2013

UC:5/14/2013

UC:5/7/2013

R81728U $159,900

R82357U $163,000

R82418U $164,000

T80838U $164,900

T81088U $164,900

R82281U $165,000

T80840U $167,900

R80524U $169,900

R82206U $170,000

227

216

7530

1294

216

75

1298

15787

3370

Rayann Ln

Hill Ave

Wright Cir

Settlers Ln

Swallow Dr

Perry St

Settlers Ln

Morning Dove Ln

Legion Way

Mountaineer Heights

None

H C Koontz

Liberty Square I

Quail Run

Pleasant Hill Acres

Liberty Square I

Quail Run

Legion Hills

1058

1546

1383

1404

1300

2133

1404

1908

1114

Rockingham Co NW (Area 9)

Rockingham Co NE (Area 11)

Rockingham Co SW (Area 7)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

Rockingham Co NE (Area 11)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

Rockingham Co NE (Area 11)

Rockingham Co NW (Area 9)



UC:5/8/2013 R81923U $174,500 343 Collicello St Collicello 311 1225 City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

UC:5/20/2013 T76137U $179,900 1123 Wellington Dr The Townes at Wellington Park 3 2 1 1555 City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

UC:5/13/2013 R80730U $179,900 623 East Rock St Newtown 33 0 1204 City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

UC:5/16/2013 R81520U $179,900 551 Stonefield Ct Stonefield 3 2 0 1932 City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

d UC:5/10/2013 R81469S $184,900 394 Water St None 4 2 0 1821 City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

ucC:5/24/2013 R81686U $186,000 218 Jessamine PI Massanutten Development 3 20 1864 Massanutten Resort (Area 12)

UC:5/6/2013 T81630U $186,900 1451 Flowing Spring Ln Taylor Springs 321 1775 Rockingham Co SE (Area 5)

UC:5/7/2013 R80041U $187,900 1134 Waterman Dr Holiday Hills 4 1 1 2508 City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

UC:5/19/2013 R80989U $189,500 450 N Dogwood Dr Airhart 3 2 0 2009 City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)




UC:5/1/2013

UC:5/16/2013

UC:5/7/2013

UC:5/10/2013

UC:5/13/2013

UC:5/15/2013

UC:5/3/2013

UC:5/26/2013

UC:5/16/2013

R81866U $189,500

R81019U $189,900

R82219U $189,900

R82234U $189,900

R82252U $192,000

D80157U $199,000

R80239U $199,900

R82283U $199,900

R82318S $205,000

1101

671 West

3350

8263

569

441

132

1450

253

Decca Dr

Ohio Ave

Legion Way

Sangersville Rd

Mill Ln

Diana Ct

Skymont Dr

Crawford Ave

Hillandale Ave

Stone Spring Village

Sunset Heights

Legion Hills

None

None

Covenant Heights

Lee Hi

Fairview

Hillandale

1608

1582

1571

1804

2634

3000

1948

1631

2450

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

Rockingham Co NW (Area 9)

Rockingham Co SW (Area 7)

Rockingham Co NE (Area 11)

Rockingham Co SW (Area 7)

Rockingham Co NW (Area 9)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)



UC:5/8/2013

UC:5/28/2013

I\ UC:5/30/2013

. UC:5/12/2013

UC:5/30/2013

UC:5/1/2013

UC:5/13/2013

UC:5/24/2013

UC:5/9/2013

D80280U $205,900

R81703A $209,500

R82168S $209,900

R82207U $209,900

R81729U $212,350

R82036U $214,900

R81872U $215,000

R82016A $215,000

R80419A $218,000

3565

150

15719

620

2141

311

773

341

748

Forest Oaks Ln

Fort Rd

Chickadee Cir

Keezletown Rd

Mint Springs Rd

High St

Main St

Ohio Ave

North Main St

Spring Oaks

Massanutten Development

Quail Run

None

Green Springs

None

None

Sunset Heights

None

1767

2566

1489

1588

2048

1855

1608

1840

2453

Rockingham Co SE (Area 5)

Massanutten Resort (Area 12)

Rockingham Co NE (Area 11)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

Rockingham Co SW (Area 7)

Rockingham Co SW (Area 7)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

Rockingham Co SW (Area 7)



UC:5/15/2013 R80698U $219,000 3050

i UC:5/30/2013 R81539U $219,000 548

| uC:5/15/2013 R81892U $219,900 1720

" uC:5/17/2013 R81928U $219,900 1220

UC:5/9/2013 D81056U $220,400 372

UC:5/2/2013 R81588U $224,000 1211

UC:5/20/2013 R78803A $229,900 4230

UC:5/20/2013 R80082U $229,900 4100

UC:5/20/2013 R79229S $235,000 1841

Shen Lake Dr

Virginia Ave

Evergreen Dr

King Edwards Way

Hickory Grove Cir

Garbers Church Rd

Wiltshire St

Buck Run Ct

Manor Dr

None

Harrisonburg Land

Parklawn

Stone Spring Village

Meadow Pointe Village

Springfield Village

Meadowbrook

Meadowbrook

Stonespring Manor

3

3

3

2

4

3

4

4

2

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

0

0

1

1

1

1

1470

1716

1690

1541

1656

1944

1968

1968

2080

Rockingham Co SE (Area 5)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

Rockingham Co NW (Area 9)

Rockingham Co NW (Area 9)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)



| UC:5/21/2013
UC:5/2/2013
UC:5/6/2013
UC:5/10/2013
UC:5/14/2013
UC:5/29/2013
UC:5/20/2013

~ UC:5/16/2013

M UC:5/7/2013
s

el

R82268U $238,500

R81350U $239,000

R77241U $239,900

R79557U $239,900

D81712S $239,900

R82175U $239,900

R82272U $239,900

R82312S $240,000

R82091S $243,700

1934

1134

107

13180

70

2236

850

14774

2339

Melrose Rd

Rockingham Dr

Berkeley Ave

Cardinal Forest Dr

Cambridge Cir

Mountain Dr

Canterbury Ct

Rockingham Pike

Stony Creek Dr

Ridge Line

Holiday Hills

None

Cardinal Forest

Crossroads Farm

Massanutten Development

Oxford Square

None

Sun Valley

2233

2100

1700

2340

1525

1944

1862

2224

2512

Rockingham Co NW (Area 9)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

Rockingham Co SE (Area 5)

Rockingham Co NW (Area 9)

Rockingham Co SE (Area 5)

Massanutten Resort (Area 12)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

Rockingham Co NE (Area 11)

Rockingham Co NE (Area 11)



. UC:5/1/2013

UC:5/29/2013

UC:5/28/2013

UC:5/28/2013

UC:5/2/2013

UC:5/7/2013

UC:5/13/2013

UC:5/30/2013

UC:5/3/2013

R81897U $244,000

R81876U $245,000

R81622U $249,900

R81790U $249,900

R82022S $257,000

R81786S $259,000

R81835S $259,000

R82214U $259,900

R81998U $264,500

320

1028

951

14220

1625

201

2928

905

13711

Broadmoor Ln

Chestnut Dr

Mockingbird Dr

Trailing Ivy Ln

Briarcrest Dr

Milestone Ct

Hillyard Dr

Oak Tree Ln

South East Side Hwy

Broadmoor

Westover Hills

Reherd Acres

None

Briarcrest

Windsor Estates

None

Belmont Estates

None

2596

2000

1732

1976

2003

1991

2599

1842

1780

Rockingham Co NW (Area 9)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

Rockingham Co NW (Area 9)

Rockingham Co SE (Area 5)

Rockingham Co SW (Area 7)

Rockingham Co NW (Area 9)

Rockingham Co SW (Area 7)

Rockingham Co SE (Area 5)



UC:5/3/2013

UC:5/6/2013

UC:5/29/2013

o NS B  uc:si3i2013

UC:5/10/2013

- UC:5/4/2013

UC:5/15/2013

UC:5/22/2013

UC:5/24/2013

D70876S $264,900

R81754U $264,900

R82344U $274,900

R78724U $279,000

R79997S $279,900

R82067U $279,900

R80061U $285,000

R80971U $285,000

R82327U $295,000

510

920

314

20046

4151

2866

215

146

134

Callaway Cir

Confederacy Dr

Melvin Cir

Red Brush Rd

Sabrina Ct

Pin Oak Dr

Rorrer Cir

Yancey Ct

Rorrer Cir

The Glen at Cross Keys

Great Oaks

Windsor West

None

Madison Village

Belmont Estates

Spring Hill

Massanutten Development

Spring Hill

2100

2188

1996

3560

3085

2432

2600

2920

2504

Rockingham Co SE (Area 5)

Rockingham Co SE (Area 5)

Rockingham Co SW (Area 7)

Rockingham Co NE (Area 11)

Rockingham Co SE (Area 5)

Rockingham Co SW (Area 7)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

Massanutten Resort (Area 12)

Rockingham Co SW (Area 7)



s UC:5/17/2013

UC:5/22/2013

UC:5/20/2013

UC:5/24/2013

UC:5/28/2013

UC:5/16/2013

UC:5/16/2013

UC:5/3/2013

UC:5/24/2013

R82335U $299,000

R76182U $299,900

R79928U $314,800

R82074U $314,900

R81565U $321,500

R82262U $324,000

R82154U $329,900

R82072U $344,900

R82271U $349,900

6835

1049

693

80

712

1110

205

362

1789

Whitney Ln

Chicago Ave

Wyndham Woods Cir

Rachel Dr

Ott St

Decca Dr

Belmont Dr

Par Ln

Cumberland Dr

None

None

Wyndham Woods

Madison Village

Old Town

Stone Spring Village

Belmont Estates

Fairway Hills

Lakewood

2604

1776

2640

2346

3022

2709

3290

3036

3100

Rockingham Co SW (Area 7)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

Rockingham Co SE (Area 5)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

Rockingham Co SW (Area 7)

City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)

Rockingham Co SE (Area 5)



UC:5/13/2013

| UC:5/31/2013

UC:5/13/2013

UC:5/10/2013

UC:5/13/2013

UC:5/9/2013

UC:5/3/2013

i UC:5/15/2013

UC:5/14/2013

R82156U $357,129

R81291U $357,500

R81112U $359,900

R81826U $379,000

T79441U $379,900

R79022S $399,900

R82001S $399,900

R82254U $439,000

R68655U $448,000

1341

1344

3002

8390

3365

1865

2981

4105

3955

Cumberland Dr

Massanetta Springs Rd

Barrington Dr

Leroy Rd

Preston Shore Dr

Marigold Cir

Brookshire Dr

Lucy Long Dr

Old Farm Rd

Lakewood Estates

Lakewood Estates

Barrington

None

Preston Lake

Magnolia Ridge

Barrington

Highland Park

None

2941

3404

3643

2475

3190

3100

3322

3577

1394

Rockingham Co SE (Area 5)

Rockingham Co SE (Area 5)

Rockingham Co SE (Area 5)

Rockingham Co SE (Area 5)

Rockingham Co SE (Area 5)

Rockingham Co SE (Area 5)

Rockingham Co SE (Area 5)

Rockingham Co SE (Area 5)

Rockingham Co NE (Area 11)



UC:5/15/2013 R78476U $449,000 3551 White Oak Dr Belmont Estates 4 4 0 3384 Rockingham Co SW (Area 7)

UC:5/7/12013 R81778U $449,000 1920 Marigold Cir Magnolia Ridge 5 4 1 3800 Rockingham Co SE (Area 5)
UC:5/15/2013 R82097U $449,900 121 Sunbright Dr Windsor Estates 4 3 1 5320 Rockingham Co SW (Area 7)
UC:5/15/2013 R81259U $499,900 3730 Track Side Dr South Fork Farms 4 3 0 3878 Rockingham Co NE (Area 11)
UC:5/3/2013 R79331U $525,000 4167 Lucy Long Dr Highland Park 4 3 2 4253 Rockingham Co SE (Area 5)
UC:5/29/2013 R77020A $635,000 301 Fairway Dr Fairway Hills 6 6 1 10454 City of Harrisonburg (Area 1)
UC:5/9/2013 R82133U $674,622 548 Wynnwood Ln Chestnut Ridge 4 4 1 6000 Rockingham Co SE (Area 5)

UC:5/2/2013 R82145S $725,000 2640 Karawood Ln Woodland 5 5 1 5802 Rockingham Co SW (Area 7)




